Office of Contract Management
Acquisition Planning and Liaison Division (MA-621)

Field Liaison and Subject Matter Assignments (effective December 2009)

Acquisition Planning and

Field Liaison Division (MA-

621)

Field Office and Subject Matter
Assignments

David Leotta
202-287-1363
david.leotta@hq.doe.gov

NNSA liaison,

SC-1 HCA Liaison

Todd Hanson
202-287-1574
todd.hanson@hqg.doe.gov

Office of River Protection
Richland Operations Office

Steve Jones
202-287-1474
steven.jones@hg.doe.qov

Chicago Operations Office

Golden Field Office

Energy Savings Performance Contract
A-76

Scott Cook
202-287-1386
scott.cook@hg.doe.gov

Headquarters Procurement Operations
South Eastern Power Administration
South Western Power Administration
Western Area Power Administration
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David O’Connell
202-287-1319
David.Oconnell@hg.doe.gov

Idaho Operations Office
Carlsbad Field Office

Ronald Cone
202-287-1336
ronald.cone@hg.doe.gov

Savannah River Operations Office,
National Energy Technology
Laboratory

Robert Battershy
202-287-1329
Robert.Battershy@hqg.doe.gov

Environmental Management
Consolidated Business Center
Strategic Petroleum Reserve

Office of Civilian Radioactive Waste
Paducah Portsmouth Site Office

Benjamin Zaslow
202-287-1323
benjamin.zaslow@hg.doe.gov

Oak Ridge Operations Office
Paducah Portsmouth Site Office
Program Specific Acquisition
Milestone Report

Jeffry Burgan
202-287-1364
burganjr@oro.doe.qgov

DOE Nationwide SEB Secretariat
Source Selection
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